Opees 800

a natural evolution
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N 0OA8939 - Lincat ODUS 800 The Opus 800 worktop not only
provides useful workspace, but is also
COU nter-to P \/\/OTKTO P W designed to suite with other Opus 800

800 mm equipment.

“ / ° Designed to suite with Opus 800 equipment ° Provides useful workspace

S~

Specifications

Summary

Brand

Range

Unit Type

Available in UK Only
UK Warranty

Export Warranty
GTIN

Lincat

Opus 800

Counter-top

No

2 Years Parts and Labour Warranty
Contact your local dealer
5056105118008

Weights and Dimensions

Unit Height (External) mm
Unit Width (External) mm
Unit Depth (External) mm
Net Weight Kg

325
800
800
20.9

Shipping

Packed Weight Kg
Packed Height cm
Packed Width cm
Packed Depth cm

22.99

100
86

Available Accessories

OA8956
OA8956/C
OA8974
OAB8974/C

Lincat Opus 800 Free-standing Floor Stand with Legs - for units W 800 mm
Lincat Opus 800 Free-standing Floor Stand with Castors - for units W 800 mm
Lincat Opus 800 Free-standing Pedestal with Doors and Legs - for units W 800 mm

Lincat Opus 800 Free-standing Pedestal with Doors and Castors - for units W 800 mm
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Lincat

Lincat frifri

Lincat Limited Customer Care
Whisby Road, Tel: +441522 875500
Lincoln, LN6 30Z, Email: care@lincat.co.uk

United Kingdom

Company No: 2175448

A member company of

B THE MIDDLEBY CORPORATION

Product Code: 0OA8939

Export Customers

Tel: +441522 875536

Email: export@lincat.co.uk
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Opening Hours
Monday — Friday:
8.30am - bpm
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